

SHAKE
HIGH PROTEIN

GRANADE
CARB KILLA

LACTOSE FREE
MADE WITH REAL MILK

GRANADE
CARB KILLA
HIGH PROTEIN
SHAKE



NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS
OR COLOURINGS



GMO FREE



330ml

EN - Lactose free high protein white chocolate flavoured UHT treated shake with sweeteners. For best before see neck of bottle.

NL - Lactosevrije eiwitrijke shake met de smaak van witte chocolade met zoetstoffen, met hitte behandeld. Ten minste houdbaar tot einde, zie hals van de fles.

FR - Un boisson UHT hyperprotéiné sans lactose au goût de chocolat blanc avec des édulcorants. Pour la date limite de consommation, voyez le goulot de la bouteille.

25g
PROTEIN
PER 330ml

LOW
SUGAR



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / VOEDINGSWAARDE / INFORMATION NUTRITIONELLE		100ml	330ml
Energy / Energie / Énergie kJ		268	885
Energy / Energie / Énergie kcal		64	211
Fat / Vet / Matières Grasses		2.7 g	8.9 g
of which saturates / waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras saturés		1.8 g	5.9 g
Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides		2.4 g	7.9 g
of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres		1.8 g	5.9 g
Fibre / Vezels / Fibres		0.01 g	0.03 g
Protein / Eiwitten / Protéines		7.5 g	25 g
Salt / Zout / Sel		0.17 g	0.56 g

EN - INGREDIENTS: Water, Skimmed Milk, Protein Blend (Calcium Caseinate (Milk), Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk)), Cream (Milk), Maltodextrin, Modified Starch, Stabilisers: Gellan Gum, Carrageenan; Sweeteners: Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose; Flavouring, Salt, Enzyme: Lactase.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Unopened, store at temperature range of 5°C to 25°C. Once opened store chilled and consume within 12 hours. **UHT treated.** Shake well before use. Lactose <0.01g/100ml

NL - INGREDIËNTEN: Water, magere melk, proteïnehemsel (calciumcaseïnaat (melk), wei-eiwitconcentraat (melk)), room (melk), maltodextrine, gemodificeerd zetmeel, stabilisatoren: gellangom, carrageen; zoetstoffen: acesulfaam-K, sucralose; aroma, zout, voedingsenzym: lactase.

ALLERGIEWAARSCHUWING: Voor allergenen zie de vetgedrukte ingrediënten.

Ongeopend, bewaren tussen 5°C en 25°C. Eenmaal geopend, gekoeld bewaren en binnen 12 uur consumeren. **Met hitte behandeld.** Goed schudden voor gebruik.

FR - INGRÉDIENTS: Eau, lait écrémé, mélange de protéines (caséinate de calcium (de lait), concentré de protéine de lactosérum (de lait)), crème (de lait), maltodextrine, amidon modifié, stabilisateurs: gomme gellane, carraghénine; édulcorants: acésulfame potassium, sucralose; arôme, sel, enzyme: lactase.

AVIS CONCERNANT LES ALLERGIES: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients indiqués en gras.

Non ouvert, conserver à une température entre 5°C et 25°C. Une fois ouvert, conserver au frais et consommer dans les 12 heures suivantes. **Traité à UHT.** Bien agiter avant utilisation.

GRANADE® CARB KILLA® SHAKE is manufactured to the highest standards on behalf of Granade (UK) Ltd, Granade HQ, Marsh Lane, Hampton in Arden, B92 0AJ, United Kingdom
info@granade.com granade.com
Customer Care Line: +44(0)2476 711 284
Granade® is a Registered Trademark
MADE IN THE EU



5 060221 203968 >



PLEASE RECYCLE